WDG 58V Errors and modifications reserved.  © Wachendorff Automation GmbH & Co. KG   2024-04-20  -1-
Encoder WDG 58V
Wachendorff Automation
... systems and encoders
• Complete systems
• Industrial rugged encoders to suit your application
• Standard range and customer versions

WDG 58V Errors and modifications reserved.  © Wachendorff Automation GmbH & Co. KG   2024-04-20  -6-
Options
Cable length Order key
The encoder WDG 58V can be supplied with more than 2 m cable.  The maximum cable
length depends on the supply voltage and the frequency; see www.wachendorff-
automation.com/atd
Please extend the standard order code with a three figure number, specifying the cable
length in decimetres.
Example: 5 m cable = 050
XXX = Decimeter
WDG 58V Errors and modifications reserved.  © Wachendorff Automation GmbH & Co. KG   2024-04-20  -7-
Example Order No. Type Your encoder
WDG 58V WDG 58V WDG 58V
Pulses per revolution PPR:
5000 2, 5, 10, 15, 20, 24, 25, 30, 36, 40, 48, 50, 60, 64, 72, 87, 90, 100, 120, 125, 128, 150, 160, 180, 200, 216,
236, 240, 250, 254, 256, 300, 314, 320, 360, 400, 500, 512, 571, 600, 625, 720, 750, 768, 800, 900, 1000,
1024, 1200, 1250, 1270, 1440, 1500, 1800, 2000, 2048, 2400, 2500, 2880, 3000, 3600, 4000, 4096, 4685,
5000, 5760, 6000, 7200, 7500, 8000, 8192, 10000, 10240, 12000, 12500, 15000, 16384, 20000, 20480,
25000
1 Vpp Sin/Cos only 1024, 2048
Other PPRs on request
Channels:
ABN AB, ABN (SIN: AB)
Output circuit
G24
Resolution
PPR
Power supply
VDC
Output circuit Light reserve
warning
Order key
up to 2500
5 - 30 HTL (TTL at 5 VDC) - H30
5 - 30 HTL, inv. (TTL/RS422 comp. at 5 VDC) - R30
up to 5000
4.75 - 5.5 TTL • G05
4.75 - 5.5 TTL - H05
4.75 - 5.5 TTL, RS422 comp., inverted • I05
4.75 - 5.5 TTL, RS422 comp., inverted - R05
10 - 30 HTL • G24
10 - 30 HTL - H24
10 - 30 HTL inverted • I24
10 - 30 HTL inverted - R24
10 - 30 TTL, RS422 comp., inverted • 524
10 - 30 TTL, RS422 comp., inverted - 245
(higher
frequency)
1200 up to
25000
4.75 - 5.5 TTL - F05
4.75 - 5.5 TTL, RS422 comp., inverted - P05
10 - 30 HTL - F24
10 - 30 HTL inverted - P24
10 - 30 TTL, RS422 comp., inverted - 645
1024, 2048 4.75 - 5.5 1 Vpp sin/cos - SIN
Electrical connections